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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Aberli, Gunner (TMBL) ....................... W 251 Newell-Dimoff, Michael (2.0,DOMC,325)

Baldwin, Dakota (SSKN) .................... B 252 Burton, Sa'Nya (2.0,DCCC,586)

Bentley, Joshua (OHCO) ................... B 245 Lindsey, Matthew (2.5,DCCC,709)

Billingsley, Jackson (TMBL) ............... B 257 Cochran, Ryder (1.0,JOHN,769)

Brooks, Carley (DCCC) ...................... W 248 Gibson, Dylan (2.0,GRIS,768)

Brooks, Cayley (DCCC) ..................... REPORT TO SECTION TD

Brown, Quinn (HYPK) ........................ B 256 Kuykendall, Joseph (1.5,DCCC,599)

Brunner, Whitman (RIDG) .................. W 246 Pannapara, Joseph (2.5,STPT,619)

Burton, Sa'Nya (DCCC) ..................... W 252 Baldwin, Dakota (2.0,SSKN,344)

Cao, Kenneth (GCCS) ....................... W 244 Thompson, Stella (3.0,DOMC,355)

Cobb, Karrington (DCCC) .................. B 261 McCombs, Michael (1.0,STRO,269)

Cochran, Ryder (JOHN) ..................... W 257 Billingsley, Jackson (1.0,TMBL,nnnn)

Coleman, Tareq (DCCC) .................... B 262 Newland, Caleb (0.5,ECOT,399)

Daiber, Joseph (CLCM) ..................... B 240 Gupta, Neev (3.0,DRAG,790)

Deepak, Adithya (MASO) ................... B 254 Lombardo, Cameron (2.0,STPT,222)

Dewey, William (MERC) ..................... B 247 Liu, Ezra (2.5,TMBL,nnnn)

Ferguson, Daniel (DRAG) .................. B 241 Thomas, Melissa (3.0,CCL,760)

Fields, Blake (DCCC) ......................... W 255 Goldenberg, Antony (1.5,GRIS,740)

Gibson, Dylan (GRIS) ......................... B 248 Brooks, Carley (2.0,DCCC,463)

Goldenberg, Antony (GRIS) ............... B 255 Fields, Blake (1.5,DCCC,616)

Graham, Colin (DRAG) ...................... W 239 Mannem, Jagadeesh (4.0,WYAE,489)

Griffin, Joshua (DCCC) ...................... W 260 Vertrees, Gabriel (1.0,TMBL,nnnn)

Gunday, Shritan (KARR) .................... B 238 Koppula, Sushanth (4.0,DRAG,746)

Gupta, Neev (DRAG) ......................... W 240 Daiber, Joseph (3.5,CLCM,nnnn)

Jones, Israel (DCCC) ......................... B 250 Sahasrabudhe, Tanay (2.0,MASO,752)

Koloms, Oliver (TMBL) ....................... B 258 Shetty, Athin (1.0,DRAG,665)
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Koppula, Sushanth (DRAG) ............... W 238 Gunday, Shritan (4.0,KARR,667)

Kuykendall, Joseph (DCCC) .............. W 256 Brown, Quinn (1.5,HYPK,151)

Lindsey, Matthew (DCCC) .................. W 245 Bentley, Joshua (2.5,OHCO,479)

Liu, Ezra (TMBL) ................................ W 247 Dewey, William (2.5,MERC,338)

Lombardo, Cameron (STPT) ............. W 254 Deepak, Adithya (2.0,MASO,453)

Mannem, Gowrav (KARR) ................. W 249 Williams, Curtis (2.0,DCCC,760)

Mannem, Jagadeesh (WYAE) ........... B 239 Graham, Colin (3.5,DRAG,630)

Markwardt, Henry (EVST) .................. B 242 Rector, Cameron (3.0,DCCC,684)

McCombs, Michael (STRO) ............... W 261 Cobb, Karrington (0.5,DCCC,147)

Newell-Dimoff, Michael (DOMC) ........ B 251 Aberli, Gunner (2.0,TMBL,641)

Newland, Caleb (ECOT) .................... W 262 Coleman, Tareq (0.0,DCCC,174)

O'Malley, Inez (DOMC) ...................... B 253 Spicer, Jalen (2.0,DCCC,308)

Pannapara, Joseph (STPT) ............... B 246 Brunner, Whitman (2.5,RIDG,252)

Rector, Cameron (DCCC) .................. W 242 Markwardt, Henry (3.0,EVST,461)

Sahasrabudhe, Tanay (MASO) .......... W 250 Jones, Israel (2.0,DCCC,517)

Shetty, Athin (DRAG) ......................... W 258 Koloms, Oliver (1.0,TMBL,nnnn)

Spicer, Jalen (DCCC) ......................... W 253 O'Malley, Inez (2.0,DOMC,566)

Thomas, Melissa (CCL) ..................... W 241 Ferguson, Daniel (3.0,DRAG,533)

Thompson, Stella (DOMC) ................. B 244 Cao, Kenneth (3.0,GCCS,590)

Vertrees, Gabriel (TMBL) ................... B 260 Griffin, Joshua (1.0,DCCC,611)

Weinrich, Ethan (TMBL) ..................... B 259 Wright, Nicholas (1.0,STPT,127)

Williams, Curtis (DCCC) .................... B 249 Mannem, Gowrav (2.0,KARR,575)

Wright, Nicholas (STPT) .................... W 259 Weinrich, Ethan (1.0,TMBL,620)

Yanish, Isaiah (DCCC) ....................... B 243 Yi, Carey (3.0,DRAG,607)

Yi, Carey (DRAG) ............................... W 243 Yanish, Isaiah (3.0,DCCC,395)
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